09-21-2018 LETTING ITEM 026
DESIGN CRITERIA
1. BUILDING CODES: IBC 2012
GENERAL NOTES
1. PLAN DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS RELATIVE TO EXISTJNG STRUCTURES HAVE BEEN
TAKEN FROM EXISTJNG PLANS AND ARE SUBJECT TO NOMJNAL CONSTRUCTION
VARJATIONS. IT SHALL BE THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO VERIFY SUCH
DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS IN THE FIELD, AND MAKE NECESSARY APPROVED

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEET STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ST. CLAIR
0044
3.5
260
1
8
1
1
1
90
TO STA.
F.A.U.
RTE.
VAR
SECTION
82-2-IPS-l ST. CLAIR 8 3
CONTRACT NO. 76L45
ILLINOIS F"ED. AID PROJECT
boboja
Rectangle
sunderlandmj
Urban
sunderlandmj
100% State
4
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
amsUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 6/6/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
F.A.U.
VAR ST. CLAIR 8
CONTRACT NO. 76L45
82-2-1PS-1
SCALE: NONE SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEET STA.            TO STA.
BOWMAN PUMP STATION BUILDING
DEMOLITION PLANS
8